
ZORAM BAPTIST MISSION SCHOOL 
IMPORTANT DAYS & HOLIDAYS 

SESSION: 2024 - 2025 

SRL OCCASION DATE DAY 

1.  Re-Admission 01/04/2024 Monday 

2.  New Admission 02/04/2024 Tuesday 

3.  School Re-open 04/04/2024 Thursday 

4.  *Eid-Ul-Fitr* *10/04/2024 Wednesday 

5.  *May Day (Holiday)* *01/05/2024 Wednesday 

1.  Rabindranath Tagore Jayanti 08/05/2024 Wednesday 

2.  *Buddha Purnima* *23/05/2024 Thursday 

3.  First Unit Test 27/05/2024 – 31/05/2024 

4.  *Summer Vacation* 01/06/2024 – 17/06/2024 

5.  School Re-open 18/06/2024 Tuesday 

6.  *Muharram* *17/07/ 2024 Wednesday 

7.  Independence Day 15/08/2024 Thursday 

8.  Half Yearly Examination 19/08/2024 --- 30/08/2024 

9.  *Janmashtami* *26/08/2024 Monday 

10.  Teachers’ Day 05/09/2024 Thursday 

11.  Half-Yearly Result Publication 21/09/2024 Saturday 

12.  *Gandhi Jayanti* *02/10/2024 Wednesday 

13.  *Dusshera* *09/10/2024 --- 
18/10/2024 

14.  *Diwali* *31/10/2024 --- 
08/11/2024 

15.  School Re-open 12/11/2024 Tuesday 

16.  Children’s Day 14/11/2024 Thursday 

17.  *Guru Nanak Jayanti* *15/11/2024 Friday 

18.  2nd Unit Test & 1st Pre-board Exam. 25/11/2024 --- 29/11/2024 

19.  Annual Sports 02/12/2024 --- 06/12/2024 

20.  Formation Week 09/12/2024 --- 13/12/2024 

21.  *Winter Vacation* *16/12/2024 --- 
06/01/2025 

22.  School Re-open 08/01/2025 Wednesday 

23.  School Foundation Day 19/01/2025 Sunday 

24.  *Netaji Jayanti* *23/01/2025 Thursday 

25.  Republic Day 26/01/2025 Sunday 

26.  2nd Pre-Board Examination 27/01/2025 --- 31/01/ 2025 

27.  *Saraswati Puja (Basant Panchami) * 03/02/2025 Monday 

28.  Annual Examination 24/02/2025 --- 07/03/2025 

29.  Annual Result Publication 21/03/2025 Friday 

 

Note:  Asterisk (*) marks indicate school holidays.  Dates and events are subject to change. 


